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District: HD42

a

Warren AFB
3,072

Field

District
Popiilation
Deviation

% Deviation
White

% White

Black

% Black
Amindian

% Amindian
Asian

% Asian
Hawaiian

% Hawaiian
Other

% Other
Hispanic Origin
% Hispanic Origin

Value
HD42

aene

$506
112
1.19%
8535
89.79%
281
2.96%

0.67%
133
1.4%
13
0.14%
153
1.61%
684
7.2%



